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

Bsmt-rec.rm,laund,out ent,cop.w.p. 
ST:Oil,550 gal.tank 
l-ear att.garage w/heat &light,paved drive 
LB:GLS 762-7214 ll/l2/67-Exp.5/ll/68 
Owner Bermar Estates,Inc,Allen & Muriel(Sec'y)Payson,prem, 
L 3.6,B 20.6,67 taxes $1,103.52 Poss 5/l/68. /762-2063 
Key w/LB.Well-kept young Col-fine cond.New formica counter 
tops in kit.Nice pantry.Dishwasher.Huge M.bdrm.Incl:lovely 
crystal fixtures in c.h,d.r,upstairs hall;all carpeting 
thruout.Tuscan GS,Mplwd.Jr,Columbia HS,St.Joseph Para, 
Bus 25,31,70,Mplwd.RR. 

Conv.l8 Rynda Rd,Mplwd. 7-l-l-lav. ST:Oil 28 500 



#6130--11/17/67 Extra key w/ 'Ibbin. 

#6131--11/20/67 Now APPROVED. 
#6134--11/27/67 New puppy,kept in kitchen. Don't let hlbm out. 
#6143--12/18/67 Under contract by R. Connolly. s.o. 

#6155--1/19/ 68 Contingency removed. Selling price $26,700. 



0311-75 18 Rynda Rd. ,Mplwd. $34,500 1 
For.mer 51259 - new photo Mortgaged 
Bet.Melman & North view Terr. No prp.p~e~n~·---
1ot 45xlOOx45,1ot ll5,Bl.21-4,Pl.l6 /220 vs 
Col,29 yrs,frame,HW flrs,comp.rf,full iLs,all scr/ss, 
lst-4-vest, ch,lr, fp, dr, brk.nl~,kit,lav,den 
2nd-3-3 brs,t.bath w/stall & Tub 
Attic-closed stairs 
Bsmt-rec.r.m,out ent,cop.w.p. 
ST:Oil,550 gal.tank 
l-ear att.garage w/heat & light,paved drive 
1B: RC CO, SO: 120 763-0405 (/{01310) 
Owner Stanton 1.& Nachelle Cole,prem,763-7036 
1 5.7,B 19.8,rate 5-23,'70 taxes $1,333.65. Poss.7/7. Key 
w/LB,SO & Mlbrn. Well kept young Col.New rf. Outside painted 
within yr. Recently redecorated. New dish~sher,bathroom 
vanity,newly pan.rec.rm; 2 a/c's,decorative shades in den, 
all w/w carpeting incl. \vasher,dryer nego. Owner transfrd. 
C-orp. ruling applies. Prudential vlill give qual. buyer high 
% mtg,amt.to follow,®! of l%less than current conv.rate. 
Tuscan,Mplwd,Col,St.Joseph,Bus 25,31,70,Mplwd.RR 

Conv.l8 Rynda Rd. Mplwd. 7-1-1-lav. 3 brs 34 500 



#6499 4/17/70 Delete word Prudential. Should be High % Mtg. 
#6500 4/20/70 Now APP. 

#6502--4/24/70 Mtge. Available $27,900;30 yrs. ®7%.Monthl~ 
payments $185.81 plus taxes etc. 

i~lNX #6503--4/27/70 Under contract by Russo. 

#651t--5/13/70 Con'tingency removed. Selling price $34,500. 



18 R~nda Road 

Morris Tzeses- bu~lder (New Home) 

sold by owner builder to 

Wm . Pfister , J r . -Ass t Treas . 

Westinghouse lectric Internation 
a l ()To. of ·N .Y. 

thru FHA purchase mortgag~ granted 
by West End B & L 

sale by J. L. Fiacre 

aplewood house 




